
Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Medhansh SHARMA M IDR0068 23 April 2010 IDR 880 990 1,870
2 Jasraj Singh SALUJA M IDR0060 23 August 2010 IDR 825 880 1,705
3 Parth SHARMA M IDR0246 12 February 2011 IDR 660 825 1,485
4 Kavya SHARMA M IDR0272 10 January 2010 IDR 550 770 1,320
5 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN0055 15 February 2010 UJN 550 660 1,210
5 Vansh SHARMA M GWL0060 18 December 2010 GWL 550 660 1,210
6 Jay SONI M 05 May 2010 IDR 440 660 1,100
6 Vivaan Pratap SINGH M BPL0163 16 August 2010 BPL 440 660 1,100
7 Ashray GOHIL M DHR0057 14 June 2011 DHR 550 440 990
8 Om SONI M BPL0206 16 November 2010 BPL 385 550 935
9 Preet PATIDAR M NMH0024 27 December 2010 NMH 440 450 890
10 Prabuddh BHIMTE M BPL0249 08 October 2010 BPL 330 550 880
11 Digvijay Singh NARWALIYA M DHR0082 02 September 2012 DHR 385 440 825
11 Veer KHARE M IDR0078 02 June 2011 IDR 385 440 825
11 Ardhendu UPADHYAY M 02 July 2010 BPL 385 440 825
12 Arnav SURYAVANSHI M 29 September 2010 BPL 330 440 770
12 Adarsh MEWARA M UJN0079 27 January 2010 UJN 330 440 770
13 Hardik GAUTAM M JBP0073 29 January 2010 JBP 220 550 770
13 Anay Krishna BINJU M IDR0261 18 April 2010 IDR 220 550 770
13 Vansh SAXENA M 15 August 2010 BPL 220 550 770
14 Tanul JOSHI M SGL0026 14 February 2012 SGL 330 440 770
15 Pushkar GIRADKAR M 23 March 2011 CWA 330 385 715
16 Uddhav BHARGAVA M DHR0058 07 April 2011 DHR 220 440 660
16 Uddhav BHARGAVA M DHR0058 07 April 2011 DHR 220 440 660
17 Prafful PATHAK M IDR 330 330 660
18 Aaravraj Singh BAGGA M IDR 55 550 605
18 Sakar DUBEY M GWL0067 05 March 2011 GWL 55 550 605
19 Kabir KHER M JBP 220 385 605
19 Cyrus JAIN M IDR0474 15 August 2011 IDR 220 385 605
19 Pranav SHARMA M 06 January 2010 IDR 220 385 605
20 Dev SAXENA M BPL0225 11 May 2010 BPL 0 550 550
21 Rudransh SAHU M 05 February 2010 DHR 110 440 550
21 Samaarthya Deshmukh RAO M IDR0342 30 December 2011 IDR 110 440 550
22 Vidhan PATEL M 01 January 2010 IDR 220 330 550
23 Arya BAM M IDR0308 27 February 2012 IDR 330 220 550
24 Madhav BHARGAVA M DHR0055 16 September 2010 DHR 550 0 550

BOYS SINGLE - U 15
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



25 Agam BHANDARI M IDR0359 04 November 2011 IDR 55 440 495
25 Pragyan SALUJA M IDR0419 15 March 2010 IDR 55 440 495
26 Pranjay SACHAN M BPL0200 13 December 2011 BPL 110 385 495
27 Akshat Kumar MOURYA M JBP0069 30 October 2010 JBP 0 440 440
27 Shubh GUPTA M BPL 0 440 440
27 Tanay JAISWAL M 25 April 2011 DHR 0 440 440
28 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 110 330 440
28 Aditya KATODA M RTM0018 03 March 2011 RTM 110 330 440
28 Arnav BANSAL M 27 June 2010 BPL 110 330 440
28 Parv AGRAWAL M IDR0335 08 October 2010 IDR 110 330 440
28 Aradhya JAISWAL M IDR0247 14 December 2011 IDR 110 330 440
29 Bhavya CHADOKAR M 03 October 2011 IDR 220 220 440
29 Daksh JAIN M SGL0024 20 January 2012 SGL 220 220 440
30 Dhairy PATEL M KGN0006 31 May 2010 KGN 440 0 440
30 Akshansh SARATHE M NPM 440 0 440
30 Shourya DANGI M BPL 440 0 440
31 Arpan KAVYA M UJN 0 385 385
31 Amitav MISHRA M BPL0214 01 November 2011 BPL 0 385 385
31 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 0 385 385
32 Lavin KULHADE M UJN 55 330 385
32 Nihit DUBEY M SHR0008 13 September 2011 SHR 55 330 385
32 Aarush KHURASKAR M BPL 55 330 385
33 Aayush PANJIARA M BPL0255 09 December 2010 BPL 385 0 385
33 Rudra Pratap SINGH M DHR 385 0 385
34 Aayansh SINGH M NPM0067 03 July 2011 NPM 0 330 330
34 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 0 330 330
34 Kayaan SALUJA M BPL0272 23 April 2011 BPL 0 330 330
34 Aviral PATIDAR M IDR0290 09 December 2010 IDR 0 330 330
34 Prayan DHIRANA M SGL0025 15 February 2013 SGL 0 330 330
34 Abhiroop MUKHERJEE M 05 May 2010 IDR 0 330 330
35 Ranak SHASTRI M DWS0033 10 December 2012 DWS 110 220 330
35 Mehar ANAND M IDR0300 24 April 2010 IDR 110 220 330
36 Avneesh Singh NEGI M BPL0265 25 August 2011 BPL 220 110 330
37 Parv JATWA M IDR0355 14 August 2010 IDR 330 0 330
37 Achintya SONWANSHI M IDR0319 10 April 2010 IDR 330 0 330
37 Shubh CHAUBEY M SGL0028 21 February 2011 SGL 330 0 330
37 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 330 0 330
37 Kanishk Kumar YADAV M IDR 330 0 330
37 Ayushman SINGH M BPL 330 0 330
38 Siddhant DUBE M IDR0349 07 March 2012 IDR 55 220 275
38 Ridhan GUNJAL M UJN 55 220 275



39 Ojas Kumar MITTAL M 19 December 2011 UJN 0 220 220
39 Siddhant DHURWE M BTL0004 26 January 2012 BTL 0 220 220
39 Harshit ESKEY M NPM 0 220 220
39 Krishna MEHTA M DHR 0 220 220
39 Mann BADJATIYA M IDR0487 26 February 2013 IDR 0 220 220
39 Harshit PATODI M IDR 0 220 220
39 Dev MALVIYA M NPM 0 220 220
39 Shubh SIKKEWAL M 23 September 2010 IDR 0 220 220
39 Reyansh GUPTA M BPL0165 24 November 2011 BPL 0 220 220
39 Kavish RAJPAL M IDR0325 20 March 2013 IDR 0 220 220
39 Shivanshu TIWARI M 23 November 2011 IDR 0 220 220
39 Hardik RAO M NPM 0 220 220
39 Arnav PANDEY M NPM 0 220 220
39 Sankalp MALVIYA M DWS0034 10 May 2010 DWS 0 220 220
39 Ekansh GUPTA M UJN0071 11 March 2011 UJN 0 220 220
39 Chetanya SHAILAR M DHR 0 220 220
39 Kshitij YADAV M NPM 0 220 220
39 Asgar PATHERIA M IDR 0 220 220
39 Samarth MAKHIJA M NPM 0 220 220
40 Darshil AGRAWAL M NMH0053 16 March 2010 NMH 110 110 220
40 Param DUBEY M DWS 110 110 220
40 Dhairya DUBEY M UJN0056 06 June 2012 UJN 110 110 220
41 Sanidhya SANGEENE M BPL0212 30 October 2010 BPL 220 0 220
41 Atharva TIWARI M DWS0041 29 July 2010 DWS 220 0 220
41 Kritarth YADAV M NPM0063 26 February 2010 NPM 220 0 220
41 Yagyas PATIDAR M IDR 220 0 220
41 Tirth KHILOSIA M RTM 220 0 220
41 Shivanshu RIJHWANI M KTN 220 0 220
41 Tanishq RAJPUT M IDR 220 0 220
41 Atharva AGRAWAL M IDR 220 0 220
41 Nilesh Singh GURJAR M GWL0072 12 December 2011 GWL 220 0 220
41 Parv MITTAL M NMH 220 0 220
41 Prathavi RAGHUVANSHI M ASK 220 0 220
41 Mantra JAIN M RTM 220 0 220
41 Ayushmaan MINA M JBP0070 28 February 2012 JBP 220 0 220
41 Harshwardhan SHAH M DWS 220 0 220
41 Luv NAYAK M BPL 220 0 220
42 Aarush JAIN M IDR 0 110 110
42 Saransh PATEL M DWS0045 27 July 2012 DWS 0 110 110
42 Daksh SHALIYA M IDR 0 110 110
42 Himank SAXENA M DHR0096 21 March 2013 DHR 0 110 110



42 Divyanshu DAWAR M DHR 0 110 110
42 Manveer SISODIYA M NMH 0 110 110
42 Anush INANI M IDR 0 110 110
42 Mahit PRIYADARSHI M 03 April 2011 IDR 0 110 110
42 Atharva MALVIYA M SHR 0 110 110
42 Harshal JAISWAL M NMH0045 27 February 2010 NMH 0 110 110
42 Yatharth Singh YADAV M DHR0094 18 February 2012 DHR 0 110 110
42 Chirag MAKHIJANI M IDR0450 21 June 2010 IDR 0 110 110
42 Abeer VISHWAKARMA M NPM 0 110 110
42 Nirav SONAR M 12 December 2012 DHR 0 110 110
42 Anand MORE M 10 September 2012 DHR 0 110 110
43 Vivan MEHRA M 07 April 2010 IDR 110 0 110
43 Siddhant PAWAR M IDR0339 15 May 2012 IDR 110 0 110
43 Chetanya SHAILER M 19 February 2010 DHR 110 0 110
43 Aditya RATHORE M IDR 110 0 110
43 Atharv JAIN M ASK 110 0 110
43 Aradhya PAGNIS M DWS 110 0 110
43 Shelya SHARMA M IDR 110 0 110
43 Archit DUBEY M SHR 110 0 110
43 Adhyansh YADAV M IDR 110 0 110
43 Samarth JAIN M IDR 110 0 110
43 Tarush KOTIWAL M IDR 110 0 110
43 Anirudh Singh CHAUHAN M GWL0071 28 November 2012 GWL 110 0 110
43 Aarav Singh SOLANKI M IDR 110 0 110
43 Nitin YADAV M IDR 110 0 110
43 Akshit BOBAL M UJN 110 0 110
43 Akshat RAJURKAR M IDR 110 0 110
43 Aditya SINGH M IDR 110 0 110
43 Ansh PRAJAPATI M SHR 110 0 110
43 Varenyam VYAS M RTM 110 0 110
43 Shubhandu Pratap SINGH M BPL 110 0 110
43 Vedic SANGTANI M KTN 110 0 110
43 Shlok YADAV M GWL 110 0 110
43 Krishna Gopal DUBEY M IDR 110 0 110
43 Arth JAIN M ASK 110 0 110
43 Veer AGRAWAL M IDR0344 03 March 2011 IDR 110 0 110
43 Naitik JHANJARI M CWA 110 0 110
43 Atharv GUPTA M KGN 110 0 110
43 Harsh JHAMAR M RTM 110 0 110
43 Sunamya RATHORE M IDR 110 0 110
43 Aarav MANWANI M IDR 110 0 110



43 Sankalp VYAS M IDR0364 21 August 2012 IDR 110 0 110
43 Samarth PANJWANI M KTN 110 0 110
43 Pratyush SHARMA M NMH 110 0 110
43 Shashank TRIPATHI M IDR 110 0 110
43 Jay PAHADIYA M IDR 110 0 110
43 Aarjav MARGHADE M IDR 110 0 110
43 Pratham SHARMA M CWA 110 0 110
44 Ishaan CHATURVEDI M HSN0060 19 March 2011 NPM 55 0 55
44 Aarav GOYAL M IDR0367 08 October 2011 IDR 55 0 55
44 Shivansh PARMAR M 09 November 2010 IDR 55 0 55
44 Shreyash Kant UPADHYA M 09 June 2011 BPL 55 0 55
44 Dhruv THAKUR M DHR 55 0 55
44 Aditya TOMAR M BPL 55 0 55
44 Arnav BADOLIA M BPL 55 0 55
44 Kanav GOYAL M UJN 55 0 55
44 Shreeman PATHAK M UJN 55 0 55
44 Garv SINGH M IDR 55 0 55
44 Tejas NALWAYA M RTM 55 0 55
44 Varn Vardhan BHARDWAJ M CHR 55 0 55
44 Kevalya JAIN M GWL 55 0 55
44 Vaibhav LAORIYA M IDR 55 0 55
44 Harshad MODI M IDR 55 0 55
44 Jasman CHHABRA M IDR 55 0 55
44 Chirag MAKHIJANI M IDR 55 0 55
44 Saksham GOYAL M GWL 55 0 55
44 Atishay YADAV M RTM 55 0 55
44 Tanmay GANFADE M BPL 55 0 55
44 Arpit SURYAVANSHI M SGR 55 0 55



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Mihika JAGDALE F IDR0135 11 August 2010 IDR 880 880 1,760
2 Nitya JADON F IDR0273 05 December 2010 IDR 550 990 1,540
3 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 September 2010 IDR 660 770 1,430
4 Avika VERMA F DHR0054 20 April 2011 DHR 660 660 1,320
5 Kanika JAAT F IDR0205 25 January 2010 IDR 550 660 1,210
6 Dishita BANTHIA F DWS0029 27 February 2010 DWS 660 550 1,210
7 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 440 660 1,100
8 Aarna GHARIA F IDR0345 10 August 2011 IDR 550 550 1,100
9 Aarna MAHESHWARI F IDR0363 10 May 2010 IDR 495 550 1,045
10 Tanishka IJARDAR F DWS0037 03 December 2010 DWS 440 550 990
11 Niyati CHANDNANI F UJN0069 19 August 2010 UJN 330 550 880
12 Roshni THAKUR F GWL0066 30 March 2011 GWL 440 440 880
13 Navika SOMANI F IDR0432 28 October 2011 IDR 0 825 825
14 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 330 495 825
14 Priyanshi THAPLIYAL F DWS0042 17 November 2011 DWS 330 495 825
15 Preksha BHATIA F BPL0186 17 September 2012 BPL 220 550 770
15 Sarahna SINGH F IDR0361 15 February 2010 IDR 220 550 770
15 Sarahna SINGH F IDR0361 15 February 2010 IDR 220 550 770
15 Aneetta BINU F IDR0301 22 October 2010 IDR 220 550 770
16 Mugdha SINHAL F NMH0051 19 November 2011 NMH 330 440 770
17 Swasti SHARMA F IDR0324 18 February 2012 IDR 0 660 660
18 Aarna BATRA F IDR0048 25 July 2011 IDR 330 330 660
19 Priya Singh SISODIYA F DHR0099 27 January 2010 DHR 220 330 550
20 Muskan JAT F DHR0063 04 March 2010 DHR 550 0 550
21 Aarna UPRIT F IDR0315 05 September 2011 IDR 0 495 495
21 Tamanna SINDHA F 06 January 2011 IDR 0 495 495
22 Reene AGRAWAL F IDR 0 440 440
22 Abhyudaya PAHADIYA F 11 July 2011 IDR 0 440 440
22 Mahi SINGH F 14 November 2010 IDR 0 440 440
22 Diti KUMAR F IDR 0 440 440
22 Saaral ANANDKUMAR F IDR 0 440 440

GIRLS SINGLE - U15
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



22 Mishka GUPTA F IDR0434 02 November 2010 IDR 0 440 440
23 Shriysi MALVIYA F IDR0240 22 May 2010 IDR 440 0 440
23 Aditi SURANA F IDR 440 0 440
23 Kripa Maheshwari SOMANI F BPL 440 0 440
24 Aradhya GUPTA F JBP0077 13 October 2012 JBP 220 220 440
25 RiShita SINGH F 01 January 2011 IDR 0 330 330
25 Tvisha GOYAL F 06 December 2011 BRW 0 330 330
25 Gauravi MANGAL F NMH0057 20 February 2012 NMH 0 330 330
25 Diva CHOUKSE F IDR0398 01 July 2012 IDR 0 330 330
25 Preksha SOLANKI F NMH0057 24 March 2010 NMH 0 330 330
25 Anvi GARG F NMH0061 04 January 2011 NMH 0 330 330
25 Sanchita HATTIMARE F JBP 0 330 330
25 Anveshika DUBEY F DWS0031 04 April 2013 DWS 0 330 330
25 Hitashi BALANI F IDR0482 17 February 2011 IDR 0 330 330
25 Divya GURJAR F IDR 0 330 330
25 Anushree AGRAWAL F RGH 0 330 330
26 Khushi MUKSIYA F 06 May 2010 IDR 330 0 330
26 Janvi BEHANI F IDR0486 19 September 2010 IDR 330 0 330
26 Krisha SURANA F BPL0260 14 June 2010 BPL 330 0 330
26 Prarthana Singh RAJPUT F UJN0078 30 December 2010 UJN 330 0 330
26 Aarohi SHEGAONKAR F 06 April 2011 IDR 0 220 220
26 Arnika CHOUHAN F RGH0012 11 November 2011 RGH 0 220 220
26 Rutvi PANCHAL F UJN0057 29 June 2012 UJN 0 220 220
26 Shubhra CHOUDHARY F DHR 0 220 220
27 Yashika JAISWAL F IDR0425 07 March 2010 IDR 220 0 220
27 Poorvika THAKUR F 14 August 2010 BPL 220 0 220
27 Manasvi ARORA F IDR0326 19 May 2010 IDR 220 0 220
27 Aradhya PARMAR F 29 September 2010 BPL 220 0 220
27 Devanshi GARDE F IDR0405 22 July 2011 IDR 220 0 220
27 Samriddhi SEN F NPM 220 0 220
27 Eishal GOHIL F IDR 220 0 220
27 Ayushka ARYA F BPL 220 0 220
27 Snachita HATTIMARE F JBP 220 0 220
27 Pranishtha MEWADA F SHR0005 10 April 2011 SHR 220 0 220
27 Arya DESHMUKH F IDR 220 0 220
27 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 220 0 220



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Medhansh SHARMA M IDR0068 23 April 2010 IDR 440 495 935
2 Jasraj Singh SALUJA M IDR0060 23 August 2010 IDR 330 495 825
3 Kavy SHARMA M IDR0272 10 January 2010 IDR 330 440 770
4 Om SONI M BPL0206 16 November 2010 BPL 385 385 770
5 Prabuddh BHIMTE M BPL0249 08 October 2010 BPL 275 385 660
5 Vivaan Pratap SINGH M BPL0163 16 August 2010 BPL 275 385 660
6 Ardhendu UPADHYAY M 02 July 2010 BPL 247.5 385 632.5
7 Vansh SHARMA M GWL0060 18 December 2010 GWL 330 275 605
8 Pranav SHARMA M 06 January 2010 IDR 247.5 330 577.5
9 Adarsh MEWARA M UJN0079 27 January 2010 UJN 275 275 550
10 Rudransh SAHU M 05 February 2010 DHR 220 275 495
10 Darshil AGRAWAL M NMH0053 16 March 2010 NMH 220 275 495
11 Parth SHARMA M IDR0246 12 February 2011 IDR 0 440 440
12 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN0055 15 February 2010 UJN 385 0 385
13 Shubh GUPTA M BPL 0 330 330
13 Dev SAXENA M BPL0225 11 May 2010 BPL 0 330 330
13 Anirudh Singh CHAUHAN M GWL0071 28 November 2012 GWL 0 330 330
13 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 0 330 330
13 Amitav MISHRA M BPL0214 01 November 2011 BPL 0 330 330
13 Vansh SAXENA M BPL0259 15 August 2010 BPL 0 330 330
13 Bhavya CHADOKAR M 03 October 2011 IDR 0 330 330
14 Dhairy PATEL M KGN0006 31 May 2010 KGN 330 0 330
14 Madhav BHARGAVA M DHR0055 16 September 2010 DHR 330 0 330
15 Pushkar GIRADKAR M 23 March 2011 CWA 0 275 275
15 Harshit PATODI M IDR 0 275 275
15 Ojas Kumar MITTAL M 19 December 2011 UJN 0 275 275
15 Mehar ANAND M IDR0300 24 April 2010 IDR 0 275 275
15 Prafful PATHAK M IDR 0 275 275
15 Arnav BANSAL M 27 June 2010 BPL 0 275 275
15 Aarush KHURASWAR M BPL 0 275 275
15 Hardik GAUTAM M JBP0073 29 January 2010 JBP 0 275 275
15 Kabir KHER M JBP 0 275 275
15 Chetanya SHAILAR M DHR 0 275 275
15 Harshal JAISWAL M NMH0045 27 February 2010 NMH 0 275 275

BOYS DOUBLE - U 15
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



15 Ekansh GUPTA M UJN0071 11 March 2011 UJN 0 275 275
16 Jay SONI M 05 May 2010 IDR 275 0 275
16 Aayush PANJIARA M BPL0255 09 December 2010 BPL 275 0 275
16 Parv JATWA M IDR0355 14 August 2010 IDR 275 0 275
16 Aditya RATHORE M IDR 275 0 275
16 Parv AGRAWAL M IDR0335 08 October 2010 IDR 275 0 275
16 Achintya SONWANSHI M IDR0319 10 April 2010 IDR 275 0 275
16 Atharva Pratap SINGH M DWS0041 29 July 2010 DWS 275 0 275
17 Aayansh SINGH M NPM0067 03 July 2011 NPM 0 247.5 247.5
17 Abeer VISHWAKARMA M NPM 0 247.5 247.5
17 Divyanshu DAWAR M DHR 0 247.5 247.5
17 Nirav SONAR M 12 December 2012 DHR 0 247.5 247.5
17 Sakar DUBEY M GWL0067 05 March 2011 GWL 0 247.5 247.5
17 Arpan KAVYA M UJN 0 247.5 247.5
17 Uddhav BHARGAVA M DHR0058 07 April 2011 DHR 0 247.5 247.5
17 Ashray GOHIL M DHR0057 14 June 2011 DHR 0 247.5 247.5
18 Sanidhya SANGEENE M BPL0212 30 October 2010 BPL 247.5 0 247.5
18 Vivan MEHRA M 07 April 2010 IDR 247.5 0 247.5
18 Shourya DANGI M BPL 247.5 0 247.5
19 Aarav CHANDWANI M IDR 0 220 220
19 Aradhya JAISWAL M IDR0247 14 December 2011 IDR 0 220 220
20 Nitin YADAV M IDR 220 0 220
20 Shubhandu Pratap SINGH M BPL 220 0 220
20 Tanmay GANFADE M BPL 220 0 220
20 Arpit SURYAVANSHI M SGR 220 0 220
20 Parv MITTAL M NMH0027 12 November 2009 NMH 220 0 220



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Nitya JADON F IDR0273 05 December 2010 IDR 495 495 990
1 Navika SOMANI F IDR0432 28 October 2011 IDR 495 495 990
2 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 September 2010 IDR 385 440 825
2 Mihika JAGDALE F IDR0135 11 August 2010 IDR 385 440 825
3 Roshni THAKUR F GWL0066 30 March 2011 GWL 0 385 385
3 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 0 385 385
3 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 0 385 385
3 Avika VERMA F DHR0054 20 April 2011 DHR 0 385 385
4 Shriysi MALVIYA F IDR0240 22 May 2010 IDR 385 0 385
5 Abhyudaya PAHADIYA F IDR 0 330 330
5 Aarohi SHEGAONKAR F IDR 0 330 330
5 Anushree AGRAWAL F RGH 0 330 330
5 Arnika CHOUHAN F RGH 0 330 330
5 Saaral ANANDKUMAR F IDR 0 330 330
5 Diti KUMAR F IDR 0 330 330
5 Anvi GARG F NMH0061 04 January 2011 NMH 0 330 330
5 Mugdha SINHAL F NMH0051 19 November 2011 NMH 0 330 330
6 Kanika JAAT F IDR0205 25 January 2010 IDR 330 0 330
6 Muskan JAT F DHR0063 04 March 2010 DHR 330 0 330
6 Kripa Maheshwari SOMANI F BPL 330 0 330
7 Gauravi MANGAL F NMH 0 304.5 305
7 Preksha SOLANKI F NMH 0 304.5 305
7 Trisha AGNIHOTRI F IDR 0 303.5 304
7 Priyal JOSHI F IDR 0 303.5 304
7 Reene AGRAWAL F IDR 0 302.5 303
7 Aarna BATRA F IDR 0 302.5 303
8 Devanshi GARDE F IDR0405 22 July 2011 IDR 302.5 0 303
8 Yashika JAISWAL F IDR0425 07 March 2010 IDR 302.5 0 303
9 Samriddhi SEN F NPM 275 0 275
9 Poorvika THAKUR F 14 August 2010 BPL 275 0 275
9 Krisha SURANA F BPL0260 14 June 2010 BPL 275 0 275

GIRLS DOUBLE - U15
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



Ranking Indore Pts Indore Pts Total
Today 24-29 Jul 23 08-13 Apr 24 Points

1 Medhansh SHARMA M IDR0068 23 April 2010 IDR 495 495 990
1 Kanika JAAT F IDR0205 25 January 2010 IDR 495 495 990
2 Kavya SHARMA M IDR0272 10 January 2010 IDR 0 440 440
2 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 September 2010 IDR 0 440 440
3 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN0055 15 February 2010 UJN 0 385 385
3 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0054 05 October 2011 UJN 0 385 385
3 Vansh SHARMA M GWL0060 18 December 2010 GWL 0 385 385
3 Dishita BANTHIA F DWS0029 27 February 2010 DWS 0 385 385
4 Nitya JADON F IDR0273 05 December 2010 IDR 385 0 385
5 Lakshya PANDEY M GWL0068 20 August 2011 GWL 0 330 330
5 Roshni THAKUR F GWL0066 30 March 2011 GWL 0 330 330
5 Anvi GARG F NMH0061 04 January 2011 NMH 0 330 330
5 Preet PATIDAR M NMH0024 27 December 2010 NMH 0 330 330
5 Om SONI M BPL0206 16 November 2010 BPL 0 330 330
5 Niyati CHANDNANI F UJN0069 19 August 2010 UJN 0 330 330
5 Ayushmaan MINA M JBP0070 28 February 2012 JBP 0 330 330
5 Shreya AGRAWAL F UJN0062 15 April 2012 UJN 0 330 330
6 Sanskriti AGRAWAL F GWL0053 05 July 2010 GWL 330 0 330
6 Jay SONI M 05 May 2010 IDR 330 0 330
6 Parv JATWA M IDR0355 14 August 2010 IDR 330 0 330
7 Pushkar GIRADKAR M 23 March 2011 CWA 0 302.5 302.5
7 Janhavi VISHWAKARMA F 18 March 2012 CWA 0 302.5 302.5
7 Jasraj Singh SALUJA M IDR0060 23 August 2010 IDR 0 302.5 302.5
7 Avika VERMA F DHR0054 20 April 2011 DHR 0 302.5 302.5
7 Manomay YADAV M BPL0209 05 December 2012 BPL 0 302.5 302.5
7 Kratika PATHAK F BPL0215 08 December 2011 BPL 0 302.5 302.5
7 Parv AGRAWAL M IDR0335 08 October 2010 IDR 0 302.5 302.5
7 Mishka GUPTA F IDR0434 02 November 2010 IDR 0 302.5 302.5
7 Sankalp MALVIYA M DWS0034 10 May 2010 DWS 0 302.5 302.5

MIXED DOUBLE - U15
Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District



7 Priyanshi THAPLIYAL F DWS0042 17 November 2011 DWS 0 302.5 302.5
8 Prafful PATHAK M IDR 302.5 0 302.5
8 Aarna MAHESHWARI F IDR0363 10 May 2010 IDR 302.5 0 302.5
9 Aradhya JAISWAL M IDR0247 14 December 2011 IDR 0 275 275
9 Divyanshi GANDHI F IDR 0 275 275
10 Kritarth YADAV M NPM0063 26 February 2010 NPM 275 0 275
10 Samriddhi SEN F NPM 275 0 275
10 Yashika JAISWAL F IDR0425 07 March 2010 IDR 275 0 275
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